TV Programme digital

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

ORF1

ORF2

ATV

PULS 4

Servus TV

PRO 7

Sat 1

Kabel Eins Austria
ZDF

ARD (das Erste)
Sixx Austria

Pro Sieben MAXX
Austria

Sat 1 Gold Osterreich
ATV I

RTL

VOX

RTLII

3sat

Arte

ORF Il

R-TV
EUROSPORT
Sport 1

ORF Sport +
n-tv

oe24

N24
Euronews

Tagesschau24

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

DW

WDR

NDR

MDR

BR

SWR
Hr-fernsehen
SR FERNSEHEN
rbb

RTL NITRO
DMAX Austria
SRF 1

SRF zwei

SRF Info
Arcadia

Welt der Wunder TV
Schau TV

W24

R9

P3tv

OKTO

N1 TV

SW 1 Stadtfernsehen
SMARAGD

M4

SUPER RTL
nickelodeon
Disney Channel
RiC

Kika

ZD Info

61. UDF Neo

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

ZDF Kultur
TELE 5
einsfestival
einsplus
ANIXE
ARD-alpha
radiobremen

Comedy Central/VIVA

AUT

70.

71

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

TLC

phoenix

gotv

DELUXE Music
ORF 2 Wien

ORF EUROPE

BBC World News
Bloomberg TV
CNBC EUROPE
CNN

sky NEWS
ALJAZEERA (engl.)
CHANNEL 21
HSE24

Qvc

QVC BEAUTY & STYLE
QUC PLUS
sonnenklar.TV
Melodie TV

Folx music television
bibel. TV

k-tv



